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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 12 Kobiet, 100m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-16 - 17:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat i starsi

1. URBAŃCZYK Aleksandra 87 AZS Uł Pł Łódź 57.65 736 27.19 30.46
2. NIEWIADOMSKA Adrianna 99 GOS Raszyn 57.73 733 27.49 30.24
3. RZOŃCA Patrycja 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 59.97 654 29.01 30.96
4. NIKLARZ Maria 97 Ruch Grudziądz 59.98 654 29.39 30.59
5. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra 98 MKP Szczecin 1:00.45 639 28.76 31.69
6. CZARNECKA Wiktoria 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:01.32 612 30.48 30.84
7. SZATANEK Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 1:01.47 607 29.85 31.62

WOJCIECHOWSKA Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:01.47 607 29.52 31.95
9. GRZEGORCZYK Izabela 93 Warta Poznań 1:01.58 604 29.64 31.94

10. SOLAK Anna 00 PSP Swim Płock 1:01.63 603 30.02 31.61
11. BARYŁA Julia 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:02.08 590 30.42 31.66
12. FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 1:02.09 589 29.64 32.45
13. OSINIAK Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:02.33 583 30.56 31.77
14. BAKUNIAK HANNA SSz 96 MKP Szczecin 1:02.50 578 31.04 31.46
15. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 1:02.69 573 30.48 32.21
16. HALAGIERA Joanna 96 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp . 1:02.71 572 30.43 32.28
17. COCHÓR Izabela 01 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 1:02.94 566 29.85 33.09
18. PILARSKA Zofia 97 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:03.11 561 29.93 33.18
19. SAMUŁA Wiktoria 99 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 1:03.16 560 30.76 32.40
20. ŁOCHIŃSKA Agnieszka 98 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp . 1:03.19 559 30.64 32.55
21. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 Wankan Legnica 1:03.35 555 30.67 32.68
22. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 1:03.95 539 30.52 33.43
23. WŁODARCZYK Agnieszka 01 MKS Nielba Wągrowiec 1:03.97 539 31.06 32.91
24. BIERNACKA Wiktoria 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:04.05 537 30.62 33.43
25. DOMŻALSKA Wiktoria 00 1  Elbląg 1:04.16 534 30.36 33.80
26. CIESIUL Karolina 01 Wankan Legnica 1:04.22 533 31.18 33.04
27. PRUSINOWSKA Klaudyna 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp . 1:04.27 531 31.02 33.25
28. GOŁĘBIEWSKA Dominika 01 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów Warszawa 1:04.29 531 30.50 33.79
29. ALBAYRAK Julia 01 GOS Raszyn 1:04.48 526 30.87 33.61
30. NOWICKA Patrycja 00 MTS Kwidzyn 1:04.52 525 31.84 32.68
31. MACULEWICZ Oliwia 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:04.68 521 31.14 33.54
32. ŁUSZCZYŃSKA Natalia 01 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:04.75 520 31.68 33.07
33. MIĄSKO Julia 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:04.88 516 31.88 33.00
34. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 1:04.96 515 31.14 33.82
35. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 1:05.03 513 31.32 33.71
36. MARKOWSKA Julia 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:05.18 509 31.11 34.07
37. MUCHA Karolina 99 Wodnik Śrem 1:05.51 502 30.64 34.87
38. ŚLICZNIAK Weronika 99 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 1:05.63 499 31.01 34.62
39. MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:06.23 485 32.07 34.16
40. GACZYŃSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 1:06.77 474 33.04 33.73
41. MARSZAŁEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 1:06.80 473 31.71 35.09
42. MARCINKIEWICZ Marta 01 PSP Swim Płock 1:07.15 466 31.77 35.38
43. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 1:07.62 456 32.05 35.57
44. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 1:08.03 448 32.56 35.47
45. NOWAK Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 1:08.20 445 32.10 36.10
46. GOŁASZEWSKA Monika 98 MKP Gdańsk 1:08.40 441 33.42 34.98
47. BRONIECKA Sandra 01 MKS Nielba Wągrowiec 1:08.50 439 32.68 35.82
48. KOTOŃSKA Dominika 97 WODNIK Police 1:08.51 439 32.00 36.51
49. JAWORSKA Aleksandra 99 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp . 1:08.65 436 33.48 35.17
50. ZIELIŃSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:08.70 435 33.10 35.60
51. MICHALAK Weronika 00 Warta Poznań 1:09.24 425 33.30 35.94
52. FELKEL Maja 00 Warta Poznań 1:09.88 413 33.45 36.43
53. KUDLIŃSKA Paulina 00 Warta Poznań 1:10.51 402 34.29 36.22
54. NOWICKA Weronika 00 UMKSNiesłyszących Poznań 1:10.92 395 34.18 36.74
55. BEKIER Magdalena 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp . 1:10.96 395 33.60 37.36
56. KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 1:11.72 382 34.46 37.26
57. BRODOWSKA Karolina 00 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:16.21 318 35.99 40.22
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 12, Kobiet, 100m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

58. KRZYŻANOWSKA Weronika 99 WODNIK Police 1:16.31 317 35.38 40.93

19 - 23 lat

1. GRZEGORCZYK Izabela 93 Warta Poznań 1:01.58 604 29.64 31.94
2. BAKUNIAK HANNA SSz 96 MKP Szczecin 1:02.50 578 31.04 31.46
3. HALAGIERA Joanna 96 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp . 1:02.71 572 30.43 32.28

17 - 18 lat

1. NIKLARZ Maria 97 Ruch Grudziądz 59.98 654 29.39 30.59
2. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra 98 MKP Szczecin 1:00.45 639 28.76 31.69
3. WOJCIECHOWSKA Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:01.47 607 29.52 31.95
4. PILARSKA Zofia 97 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:03.11 561 29.93 33.18
5. ŁOCHIŃSKA Agnieszka 98 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp . 1:03.19 559 30.64 32.55
6. GOŁASZEWSKA Monika 98 MKP Gdańsk 1:08.40 441 33.42 34.98
7. KOTOŃSKA Dominika 97 WODNIK Police 1:08.51 439 32.00 36.51

16 lat

1. NIEWIADOMSKA Adrianna 99 GOS Raszyn 57.73 733 27.49 30.24
2. RZOŃCA Patrycja 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 59.97 654 29.01 30.96
3. CZARNECKA Wiktoria 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:01.32 612 30.48 30.84
4. SZATANEK Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 1:01.47 607 29.85 31.62
5. FRYCKOWSKA Natalia 99 Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 1:02.09 589 29.64 32.45
6. SAMUŁA Wiktoria 99 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 1:03.16 560 30.76 32.40
7. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 1:03.95 539 30.52 33.43
8. MUCHA Karolina 99 Wodnik Śrem 1:05.51 502 30.64 34.87
9. ŚLICZNIAK Weronika 99 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 1:05.63 499 31.01 34.62

10. JAWORSKA Aleksandra 99 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp . 1:08.65 436 33.48 35.17
11. KRZYŻANOWSKA Weronika 99 WODNIK Police 1:16.31 317 35.38 40.93

15 lat

1. SOLAK Anna 00 PSP Swim Płock 1:01.63 603 30.02 31.61
2. BARYŁA Julia 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:02.08 590 30.42 31.66
3. OSINIAK Ewa 00 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:02.33 583 30.56 31.77
4. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 1:02.69 573 30.48 32.21
5. BIERNACKA Wiktoria 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:04.05 537 30.62 33.43
6. DOMŻALSKA Wiktoria 00 1  Elbląg 1:04.16 534 30.36 33.80
7. PRUSINOWSKA Klaudyna 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp . 1:04.27 531 31.02 33.25
8. NOWICKA Patrycja 00 MTS Kwidzyn 1:04.52 525 31.84 32.68
9. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 1:04.96 515 31.14 33.82

10. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 1:05.03 513 31.32 33.71
11. MARKOWSKA Julia 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:05.18 509 31.11 34.07
12. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 1:07.62 456 32.05 35.57
13. NOWAK Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 1:08.20 445 32.10 36.10
14. MICHALAK Weronika 00 Warta Poznań 1:09.24 425 33.30 35.94
15. FELKEL Maja 00 Warta Poznań 1:09.88 413 33.45 36.43
16. KUDLIŃSKA Paulina 00 Warta Poznań 1:10.51 402 34.29 36.22
17. NOWICKA Weronika 00 UMKSNiesłyszących Poznań 1:10.92 395 34.18 36.74
18. BEKIER Magdalena 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp . 1:10.96 395 33.60 37.36
19. KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 1:11.72 382 34.46 37.26
20. BRODOWSKA Karolina 00 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:16.21 318 35.99 40.22
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 12, Kobiet, 100m dowolny

14 lat

1. COCHÓR Izabela 01 UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa 1:02.94 566 29.85 33.09
2. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 Wankan Legnica 1:03.35 555 30.67 32.68
3. WŁODARCZYK Agnieszka 01 MKS Nielba Wągrowiec 1:03.97 539 31.06 32.91
4. CIESIUL Karolina 01 Wankan Legnica 1:04.22 533 31.18 33.04
5. GOŁĘBIEWSKA Dominika 01 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów Warszawa 1:04.29 531 30.50 33.79
6. ALBAYRAK Julia 01 GOS Raszyn 1:04.48 526 30.87 33.61
7. MACULEWICZ Oliwia 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:04.68 521 31.14 33.54
8. ŁUSZCZYŃSKA Natalia 01 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:04.75 520 31.68 33.07
9. MIĄSKO Julia 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:04.88 516 31.88 33.00

10. MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:06.23 485 32.07 34.16
11. GACZYŃSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 1:06.77 474 33.04 33.73
12. MARSZAŁEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 1:06.80 473 31.71 35.09
13. MARCINKIEWICZ Marta 01 PSP Swim Płock 1:07.15 466 31.77 35.38
14. KACPRZAK Paulina 01 MKP Szczecin 1:08.03 448 32.56 35.47
15. BRONIECKA Sandra 01 MKS Nielba Wągrowiec 1:08.50 439 32.68 35.82
16. ZIELIŃSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:08.70 435 33.10 35.60


